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Hellermannlyton

211-60120

Article Number: 211-60120

P Clamp, .39" Width, .75" Max Bundle Dia, .17" Mounting Hole Dia, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg
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B Download drawing % Download spec sheet

Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)
Variant

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)
Nominal Diameter (Metric)
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)
Mounting Hole Centers (Imperial)
Mounting Hole Centers (Metric)
Radius R (imperial)
Radius R (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications

211-60120
H11P
Black (BK)

» P-Clamps easily guide and locate wire and cables up to 1" in diameter.
* Designed with a radiused edge to prevent chaffing and cutting into insulation.

HellermannTyton P Clamps easily guide and locate wires and cables. The clamps are designed with a radiused edge
to prevent chaffing and cutting into insulation. Available sizes up to 1" bundle diameters.

screw-hole
Closed
P Clamp, .39" Width, .75" Max Bundle Dia, .17" Mounting Hole Dia, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg

0.39"
10.0 mm
0.75"
19.0 mm
017"
4.2 mm
3/4"

19 mm
.05906 "
1.5mm
071"
18.0 mm
0.08"

2.0 mm

bag

1000 Pieces
4000 Pieces
1.3 kg



Material

Material Shortcut
Flammability

Operating Temperature
ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)

© HellermannTyton 2015

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
PABGHS

UL94 V2

<40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Yes
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