imall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



HellermannTyton

211-60120

	Article Number: 211-60120 P Clamp, .39" Width, .75" Max Bundle Dia, .17" Mounting Hole Dia, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg
Download drawing	Download spec sheet

Base Data

Local Order Number	211-60120
Туре	H11P
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 P-Clamps easily guide and locate wire and cables up to 1" in diameter. Designed with a radiused edge to prevent chaffing and cutting into insulation.
Product Description	HellermannTyton P Clamps easily guide and locate wires and cables. The clamps are designed with a radiused edge to prevent chaffing and cutting into insulation. Available sizes up to 1" bundle diameters.
Fixation Method (FF)	screw-hole
Variant	Closed
Short Description	P Clamp, .39" Width, .75" Max Bundle Dia, .17" Mounting Hole Dia, PA66HS, Black, 1000/pkg

Product Dimensions

Width W (Imperial)	0.39 "
Width W (Metric)	10.0 mm
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	0.75 "
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	19.0 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.17 "
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	4.2 mm
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	3/4 "
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	19 mm
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	.05906 "
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	1.5 mm
Mounting Hole Centers (Imperial)	0.71 "
Mounting Hole Centers (Metric)	18.0 mm
Radius R (imperial)	0.08 "
Radius R (metric)	2.0 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per	bag
Package Quantity (Metric)	1000 Pieces
Carton Quantity	4000 Pieces
Weight (Metric)	1.3 kg

MaterialPolyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)Material ShortcutPA66HSFlammabilityUL94 V2Operating Temperature-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)Yes

© HellermannTyton 2015